

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

Main Case: MACMA No.1124 OF 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	29.11.2022	<u>TMR, J:</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant, post on 12.12.2022. No representation of behalf of the respondents. TMR, J CHD	

--	--	--	--